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CP SINNAI (0301071A)
SINNAI - 18-01-2003 - 26-01-2003

Torneo CP SINNAI 0301071A

Luogo SINNAI  [Cagliari - Sardegna]
Periodo 18-01-2003 - 26-01-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri CARTA FRANCESCO - 

Partecipanti 34

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

28 2N Abis Josto               ITA SAR CA 1657 0 0 1955 M 110558

32 2N Altea Giovanni           ITA SAR CA 1639 0 0 1967 M 113427

6 3N Boi Fausto               ITA SAR CA 1509 0 0 1972 M 103263

20 2N Boi Paolo                ITA SAR CA 1600 0 0 1983 M 107532

4 2N Caddeo Narciso           ITA SAR CA 1606 0 0 1960 M 103111

7 3N Caredda Giuseppe         ITA SAR CA 1500 0 0 1956 M 103265

29 3N Carta Giovanni           ITA SAR CA 1446 0 0 1975 M 110862

3 CM Clementini Lorenzo       ITA SAR SU 1739 0 0 1971 M 103108

21 2N Collu Giuseppe           ITA SAR CA 1546 0 0 1950 M 107534

8 2N Collu Silvano            ITA SAR CA 1600 0 0 1969 M 103266

9 2N Enis Aldo 1516 0 0 M 103267

22 3N Furcas Simone            ITA SAR CA 1443 0 0 1982 M 107537

33 3N Lobina Paolo             ITA SAR CA 1500 0 0 1985 M 113587

16 2N Locci Damiano            ITA SAR CA 1600 0 0 1990 M 103299

10 3N Loi Francesco            ITA SAR CA 1338 0 0 1956 M 103270

34 3N Mallo' Danilo            ITA SAR CA 1479 0 0 1980 M 114974

19 2N Manca Luca               ITA SAR CA 1594 0 0 1981 M 103855

11 2N Mascia Giovanni          ITA SAR CA 1558 0 0 1959 M 103272

25 3N Moi Federico             ITA SAR CA 1485 0 0 1986 M 109189

2 1N Monni Vittorio           ITA SAR CI 1714 0 0 1957 M 103107

31 3N Oddo Andrea              ITA SAR CA 1365 0 0 1989 M 112620

5 3N Perra Luigi              ITA SAR CA 1305 0 0 1990 M 103131

18 3N Perra Marco              ITA SAR CA 1407 0 0 1962 M 103853

24 3N Pinna Saverio            ITA SAR CA 1500 0 0 1988 M 109187

12 2N Ponti Mario              ITA SAR CA 1591 0 0 1953 M 103276

17 3N Ponti Martina            ITA SAR CA 1359 0 0 1989 F 103303

13 1N Putzolu Marcello         ITA SAR CA 1756 0 0 1961 M 103277

14 2N Scarteddu Marco          ITA SAR CA 1609 0 0 1953 M 103283

30 3N Secci Gabriele           ITA SAR CA 1500 0 0 1977 M 112070

27 2N Sorcinelli Andrea        ITA SAR CA 1600 0 0 1972 M 110553

23 2N Spanu Giacomo            ITA SAR CA 1435 0 0 1978 M 107544

15 1N Stefanini Simone         ITA SAR CA 1714 0 0 1972 M 103284

1 3N Troiani Antonello        ITA SAR SS 1500 0 0 1953 M

26 3N Trudu Antonio            ITA SAR CA 1452 0 0 1987 M 109506
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

28 2N Abis Josto               ITA 1657 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1955 M 110558

32 2N Altea Giovanni           ITA 1639 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1967 M 113427

6 3N Boi Fausto               ITA 1509 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1972 M 103263

20 2N Boi Paolo                ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1983 M 107532

4 2N Caddeo Narciso           ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1960 M 103111

7 3N Caredda Giuseppe         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1956 M 103265

29 3N Carta Giovanni           ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1975 M 110862

3 CM Clementini Lorenzo       ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1971 M 103108

21 2N Collu Giuseppe           ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1950 M 107534

8 2N Collu Silvano            ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1969 M 103266

9 2N Enis Aldo 1516 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 M 103267

22 3N Furcas Simone            ITA 1443 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1982 M 107537

33 3N Lobina Paolo             ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1985 M 113587

16 2N Locci Damiano            ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1990 M 103299

10 3N Loi Francesco            ITA 1338 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1956 M 103270

34 3N Mallo' Danilo            ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1980 M 114974

19 2N Manca Luca               ITA 1594 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1981 M 103855

11 2N Mascia Giovanni          ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1959 M 103272

25 3N Moi Federico             ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1986 M 109189

2 1N Monni Vittorio           ITA 1714 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1957 M 103107

31 3N Oddo Andrea              ITA 1365 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1989 M 112620

5 3N Perra Luigi              ITA 1305 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1990 M 103131

18 3N Perra Marco              ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1962 M 103853

24 3N Pinna Saverio            ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1988 M 109187

12 2N Ponti Mario              ITA 1591 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1953 M 103276

17 3N Ponti Martina            ITA 1359 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1989 F 103303

13 1N Putzolu Marcello         ITA 1756 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1961 M 103277

14 2N Scarteddu Marco          ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1953 M 103283

30 3N Secci Gabriele           ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1977 M 112070

27 2N Sorcinelli Andrea        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1972 M 110553

23 2N Spanu Giacomo            ITA 1435 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1978 M 107544

15 1N Stefanini Simone         ITA 1714 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1972 M 103284

1 3N Troiani Antonello        ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1953 M

26 3N Trudu Antonio            ITA 1452 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1987 M 109506
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